Search Criteria

Filters Ap

lied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST ADDITION;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

191111110000
00440

11/11/1911
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

WILDWOOD
VILLAGE

38

8

38

Book:8 Pg:38
Sub:WILDEWO
OD VILLAGE
FIRST
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/31/07

191111110000
00820

11/11/1911
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

SELKIRK

149

149

Book:7 Pg:149
Sub:SELKIRK
FIRST
ADDITION
PHASE IV
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/29/07

191111110000
01450

11/11/1911
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

115

115

Book:7 Pg:115
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB FIRST
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/25/07

197711010001
17250

11/01/1977
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

SCOTTSDALE

14

14

Book:7 Pg:14
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE FIRST
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/09/07

197802060000
15170

02/06/1978
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

RIVERCHASE
DIVIDING
RIDGE

32

32

Book:7 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE FIRST
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/09/07

197802060000
15190

02/06/1978
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

33

33

Book:7 Pg:33
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 1ST
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOT 15
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/09/07

198504090000
79310

04/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

HEATHERWO
OD SECTOR 1

©

66

66

Book:9 Pg:66
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD
SECTOR | 1ST
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 06/27/07

198705070001
50060

05/07/1987
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

OWENS
INDUSTRIAL
PARK

11

Book:11 Pg:2
Sub:OWENS
INDUSTRIAL
PARK FIRST
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 01/12/07




198802230000
51880

02/23/1988
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

AUDUBON
FOREST
SUBD

122

11

122

Book:11
Pg:122
Sub:AUDUBON
FOREST
FIRST
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 01/19/07

198806210001
84650

06/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

INDIAN CREST
ESTATES

54

12

54

Book:12 Pg:54
Sub:INDIAN
CREST
ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 09/13/06

196212260000
00120

12/26/1962
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

FALL ACRES
SUBDIVISION

77

7

Book:4 Pg:77
Sub:FALL
ACRES
SUBDIVISION
1ST ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/04/07

197007070000
00100

07/07/1970
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

55

55

Book:5 Pg:55
Sub:DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07

197702090000
12480

02/09/1977
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

DEARING
HOMES

141

141

Book:6 Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS FIRST
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/09/07

197708100000
83440

08/10/1977
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

RIVERCHASE
WEST

~

Book:7 Pg:2
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
FIRST
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/09/07

197802230000
22640

02/23/1978
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

SCOTTSDALE

~

36

36

Book:7 Pg:36
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE FIRST
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 27 28
AND 29
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/09/07

198005130000
52700

05/13/1980
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

ROYAL OAKS-
2ND SECTOR

[ee]

13

13

Book:8 Pg:13
Sub:ROYAL
OAKS
SECOND
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/31/07




198008220000
93500

08/22/1980
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

OLD VIRGINIA

[ee]

22

22

Book:8 Pg:22
Sub:OLD
VIRGINIA
FIRST
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/31/07

198109240001
03060

09/24/1981
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

CAHABA
RIVER PARK

62

62

Book:8 Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
RIVER PARK
FIRST
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 06/04/07

198310170001
90720

10/17/1983
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

RIVERCHAE
PROPERTIES

[e)

132

132

Book:8 Pg:132
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
PROPERTIES
FIRST
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
Desc:CORREC
TED 06/12/07

198806230001
88020

06/23/1988
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

TURTLE COVE

55

12

55

Book:12 Pg:55
Sub:TURTLE
COVE 1ST
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 09/13/06

198810270003
24840

10/27/1988
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

BISHOP
CREEK
TOWNHOUSE
S

13

13

Book:13 Pg:8
Sub:BISHOP
CREEK
TOWNHOUSE
S 1ST
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 08/29/06

199112020003
50810

12/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST ADDITION

Grantee

MAPS

RIVERCHASE
TRADE
CENTER

99

15

99

Book:15 Pg:99
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE TRADE
CENTER 1ST
ADDITION




