Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= 1ST ADDITION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
19111110000 00440	11/11/1911 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	WILDWOOD VILLAGE	8	38	8	38		Book: 8 Pg:38 Sub:WILDEWO OD VILLAGE FIRST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 05/31/07
19111110000 00820	11/11/1911 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	SELKIRK	7	149	7	149		Book:7 Pg:149 Sub:SELKIRK FIRST ADDITION PHASE IV Desc:CORREC TED 05/29/07
19111110000 01450	11/11/1911 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB	7	115	7	115		Book:7 Pg:115 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB FIRST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 05/25/07
197711010001 17250	11/01/1977 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	SCOTTSDALE	7	14	7	14		Book:7 Pg:14 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE FIRST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 05/09/07
197802060000 15170	02/06/1978 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	RIVERCHASE DIVIDING RIDGE	7	32	7	32		Book:7 Pg:32 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST DIVIDING RIDGE FIRST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 05/09/07
197802060000 15190	02/06/1978 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB	7	33	7	33		Book:7 Pg:33 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 1ST ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOT 15 Desc:CORREC TED 05/09/07
198504090000 79310	04/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	HEATHERWO OD SECTOR 1	9	66	9	66		Book:9 Pg:66 Sub:HEATHER WOOD SECTOR I 1ST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 06/27/07
198705070001 50060	05/07/1987 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	OWENS INDUSTRIAL PARK	11	2	11	2		Book:11 Pg:2 Sub:OWENS INDUSTRIAL PARK FIRST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 01/12/07

198802230000 51880	02/23/1988 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	AUDUBON FOREST SUBD	11	122	11	122	Book:11 Pg:122 Sub:AUDUBON FOREST FIRST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 01/19/07
198806210001 84650	06/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	INDIAN CREST ESTATES	12	54	12	54	Book:12 Pg:54 Sub:INDIAN CREST ESTATES FIRST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 09/13/06
196212260000 00120	12/26/1962 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	FALL ACRES SUBDIVISION	4	77	4	77	Book:4 Pg:77 Sub:FALL ACRES SUBDIVISION 1ST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 05/04/07
197007070000 00100	07/07/1970 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	5	55	5	55	Book:5 Pg:55 Sub:DEER SPRINGS ESTATES FIRST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 05/07/07
197702090000 12480	02/09/1977 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	DEARING HOMES	6	141	6	141	Book:6 Pg:141 Sub:DEARING DOWNS FIRST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 05/09/07
197708100000 83440	08/10/1977 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	RIVERCHASE WEST	7	2	7	2	Book:7 Pg:2 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST FIRST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 05/09/07
197802230000 22640	02/23/1978 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	SCOTTSDALE	7	36	7	36	Book:7 Pg:36 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE FIRST ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 27 28 AND 29 Desc:CORREC TED 05/09/07
198005130000 52700	05/13/1980 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	ROYAL OAKS- 2ND SECTOR	8	13	8	13	Book:8 Pg:13 Sub:ROYAL OAKS SECOND SECTOR FIRST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 05/31/07

198008220000 93500	08/22/1980 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	OLD VIRGINIA	8	22	8	22	Book:8 Pg:22 Sub:OLD VIRGINIA FIRST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 05/31/07
198109240001 03060	09/24/1981 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	CAHABA RIVER PARK	8	62	8	62	Book:8 Pg:62 Sub:CAHABA RIVER PARK FIRST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 06/04/07
198310170001 90720	10/17/1983 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	RIVERCHAE PROPERTIES	8	132	8	132	Book:8 Pg:132 Sub:RIVERCH ASE PROPERTIES FIRST ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE Desc:CORREC TED 06/12/07
198806230001 88020	06/23/1988 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	TURTLE COVE	12	55	12	55	Book:12 Pg:55 Sub:TURTLE COVE 1ST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 09/13/06
198810270003 24840	10/27/1988 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	BISHOP CREEK TOWNHOUSE S	13	8	13	8	Book:13 Pg:8 Sub:BISHOP CREEK TOWNHOUSE S 1ST ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 08/29/06
199112020003 50810	12/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	RIVERCHASE TRADE CENTER	15	99	15	99	Book:15 Pg:99 Sub:RIVERCH ASE TRADE CENTER 1ST ADDITION